Billboards constructed after the enactment of 
this Ordinance are subject to the following regulations: 

1) The sign area may not exceed three hundred (300) total square 

feet. 

2) The maximum sign height shall be thirty (30) feet. 

3) They shall be located a minimum of a one thousand three hundred 

twenty (1,320) feet from all existing or approved billboards on the 
same side of the street or road. 

4) All back-to-back billboards shall be enclosed in a framed case and 
shall be erected on a pylon. 

5) They shall not be located within fifty (50) feet of any front or rear

[...]

d) Such devices do not create any hazards in regards to 

visibility or obstruction of safe pedestrian or traffic movement 
on the site. 

e) The additional gross sign area of such devices when added 

to the existing sign area shall not exceed one hundred 
twenty-five (125) percent of the total allowable sign area. 

f) Such devices shall not be taller than fifteen (15) feet in 

height. 

g) Such devices may only be internally lit or illuminated.  No 

external lighting of such devices is permitted. 

h) For shopping centers, these provisions shall apply to each